
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GARRETT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  2.553  2.553AARONS RUN RD 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  5.220  5.220ACCIDENT BITTINGER RD 0.000CO 00360

 1.110  3.840  4.950ACCIDENT FRIENDSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  2.340  2.340AIKEN MILLER RD 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  0.754  0.754AIRPORT RD 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALAN FIKE RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEN S PAUGH SR RD 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #1 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  0.240  0.240ALTAMONT RD 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.260  0.260ALTAMONT TOWER RD 0.000CO 00323

 0.000  1.770  1.770ALTHOUSE HILL RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  6.280  6.280AMISH RD 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  0.190  0.190ARDSLEY FARM RD 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  0.130  0.130ARTHUR DIVINE RD 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.530  0.530ASHBY CEMETARY RD 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  1.070  1.070ASHER GLADE RD 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.800  0.800AUDLEY RILEY RD 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  9.587  9.587AVILTON LONACONING RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.360  0.360AVILTON RD 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.760  0.760BAKER RD 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  0.500  0.500BAKER RD 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  1.110  1.110BEACHY RD 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  0.780  0.780BEALL SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  6.250  6.250BEAR CREEK RD 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  4.080  4.080BEAR HILL RD 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  1.000  1.000BECKMAN PENINSULA RD 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  0.210  0.210BECKMAN RD 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  1.700  1.700BEN DEWITT RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  4.240  4.240BETHLEHEM RD 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  4.970  4.970BIG RUN RD 0.000CO 00231

 0.000  1.390  1.390BILL BEITZEL RD 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.700  0.700BILL ROTH RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  2.290  2.290BISHOFF RD 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.310  0.310BITTNER RD 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.520  0.520BLACKHAWK SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00232

 0.000  1.040  1.040BLAIN FRANTZ RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  0.210  0.210BLOCHER CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  1.811  1.811BLOCHER RD 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.130  0.130BLOOMING ROSE RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  4.090  4.090BLOOMING ROSE RD 0.000CO 00355

 0.000  0.140  0.140BLOOMINGTON HILL RD 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  3.040  3.040BLUE GOOSE RD 0.000CO 00004

 2.100  0.000  2.100BLUE LICK RD 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  3.000  3.000BLUE RIBBON RD 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  2.690  2.690BOILING SPRING RD 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  2.890  2.890BOWMAN HILL RD 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.890  0.890BOY SCOUT CROSSCUT RD 0.000CO 00411

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.360  2.360BOY SCOUT RD 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  0.580  0.580BRANT RD 0.000CO 00164

 0.010  0.000  0.010BRAY RD 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  1.720  1.720BRAY SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  0.240  0.240BRENNEMAN RD 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  1.520  1.520BRETHREN CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.100  0.100BRICK ROW 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  3.640  3.640BROADFORD RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  1.110  1.110BROBST RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.260  0.260BROWNING FARM LA 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  1.820  1.820BUFFALO RUN RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  3.670  3.670BUMBLE BEE RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.015  0.015BUSINESS PARK DR 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  0.080  0.080CAREY RUN RD 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.990  0.990CASH VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  0.230  0.230CASSELMAN RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.172  0.172CASTEEL RD 0.000CO 00479

 0.100  0.000  0.100CEMETERY LA 0.000CO 00195

 0.180  0.100  0.280CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.720  0.720CHADDERTON SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.770  0.770CHANEY RD 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.680  0.680CHARLEY BOWSER RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHEEKS LA 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  4.336  4.336CHESTNUT GROVE RD 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  2.540  2.540CHESTNUT RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHET KELLY RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  0.310  0.310CHISOLM RD 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  1.130  1.130CHURCH RUN RD 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHURCH ST 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.400  0.400CLAUDE FIKE RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  0.470  0.470CLIFTON DR 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  1.290  1.290COLLIER RD 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.590  0.590COMBINATION RD 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  0.150  0.150COMMERCE DR 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.865  0.865CORONA BAYARD RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.310  0.310CORPORATE DR 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  3.980  3.980COVE RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  0.850  0.850CRAB RUN RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  9.350  9.350CRANESVILLE RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  0.970  0.970CRELLIN MINE RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  0.140  0.140CRELLIN ST 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  1.800  1.800CRELLIN UNDERWOOD RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  0.120  0.120CRESTVIEW DR 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.530  0.530DECOST RD 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  2.870  2.870DEEP CREEK DR 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.090  0.090DEEP CREEK DR 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.520  0.520DEER PARK HOTEL RD 0.000CO 00366

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.220  0.220DEERE RD 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.570  0.570DENNETT RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  3.540  3.540DEVILS HALF ACRE RD 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  1.300  1.300DILLY RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  2.030  2.030DIXON RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.120  0.120DIXON RD 0.000CO 00477

 0.360  0.200  0.560DOBBIN RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.770  0.770DOC BERNARD RD 0.000CO 00125

 0.000  1.010  1.010DOERR RD 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  2.340  2.340DORSEY HOTEL RD 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  0.180  0.180DR THOMPSON RD 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  0.480  0.480DR TOLSON RD 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  6.775  6.775DRY RUN RD 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  1.890  1.890DUNG HILL RD 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  2.240  2.240DURST RD 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  0.210  0.210E ASHBY ELLIS RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  2.240  2.240EAGLE ROCK RD 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.870  0.870EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.170  0.170ENTERPRISE DR 0.000CO 00474

 1.533  1.267  2.800EVERLY RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.410  0.410EZRA SAVAGE RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  1.980  1.980FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  3.940  3.940FAIRVIEW RD 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  1.490  1.490FEARER RD 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  0.140  0.140FEARER RD EXT 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  0.080  0.080FIBIWEE LA 0.000CO 00340

 0.000  3.610  3.610FINGERBOARD RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.990  0.990FIRE CLAY RD 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  0.510  0.510FIRE TOWER RD 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  1.040  1.040FISH HATCHERY RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  1.720  1.720FORT HILL RD 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  2.150  2.150FOSTER RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  2.030  2.030FOSTERS INN RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  0.220  0.220FOX DEN RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  4.240  4.240FOXTOWN RD 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  1.830  1.830FOY RD 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  0.380  0.380FRANCIS SANDERS DR 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  2.680  2.680FRANK BRENNEMAN RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.115  0.115FRANK CUSTER DR 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  0.350  0.350FRATZ RD 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  1.050  1.050FRAZEE RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  2.520  2.520FRAZEE RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00350

 0.095  0.000  0.095FRED HUMBERSON RD 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  1.160  1.160FRICKS CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  4.860  4.860FRIENDSVILLE ADDISON RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  3.490  3.490FROSTBURG RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.800  0.800G SWAUGER RD 0.000CO 00299

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.900  0.900GANK RD 0.000CO 00324

 0.000  0.740  0.740GAP RUN RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  0.200  0.200GARLETTS RD 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  3.960  3.960GARRETT RD 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  0.410  0.410GEMANELL AVE 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  1.430  1.430GLADE RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.380  0.380GLASS DR 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  0.410  0.410GLEN COVE RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  5.500  5.500GLENDALE RD 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  1.250  1.250GNEGY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  1.180  1.180GOOD HOPE RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  0.350  0.350GORMAN ST 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  0.030  0.030GORMAN STREET SPUR 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.630  0.630GRAHAM RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  1.810  1.810GRAVEL HILL RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  0.850  0.850GRAVELLY RUN RD 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.670  0.670GREEN GABLES RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  2.380  2.380GREEN GLADE RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  2.860  2.860GREEN LANTERN RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  0.990  0.990GRIFFITH RD 0.000CO 00041

 0.020  0.000  0.020GROVE RD 0.000CO 00250

 1.080  0.000  1.080GUARD RD 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  0.120  0.120HAENFTLING RD 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAINES RD 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.190  0.190HAMILL AVE 0.000CO 00403

 0.071  0.000  0.071HAMMEL MINE RD 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.270  0.270HAMPSHIRE AVE 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.200  0.200HARDESTY RD 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  3.430  3.430HARE HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  1.720  1.720HARMON RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.240  0.240HAROLD BRYANT RD 0.000CO 00486

 0.000  1.500  1.500HARVEY PENINSULA RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.380  0.380HARVEY WINTERS DR 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.470  0.470HAZELHURST LA 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  1.080  1.080HAZELHURST RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.210  0.210HAZELHURST TERR 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.690  0.690HEMLOCH DR 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  0.210  0.210HENRY DEAL RD 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  4.790  4.790HERRINGTON MANOR RD 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  1.040  1.040HETRICK RD 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  1.270  1.270HICKORY RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  0.160  0.160HILL ST 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.520  0.520HILLTOP RD 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  0.160  0.160HOLLY LA 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOWARD AVE 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  0.670  0.670HOYES RD 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  3.390  3.390HOYES RUN RD 0.000CO 00066

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.810  1.810HOYES SANG RUN RD 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  0.260  0.260HUBBARD RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.560  0.560HUMBERSON RD 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.910  0.910HUNT VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.120  0.120INDUSTRIAL DR 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.770  0.770JACOBS RD 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  1.200  1.200JASPER RILEY RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  0.690  0.690JAY RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  2.630  2.630JENNINGS RD 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.200  0.200JOHN DR 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  1.350  1.350JONI MILLER RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.570  0.570KELLER RD 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  0.030  0.030KEMP AVE 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  5.600  5.600KEMPTON RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  0.240  0.240KENDALL DR 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  0.510  0.510KING REIS LA 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  3.730  3.730KING WILDERSEN RD 0.000CO 00122

 0.000  1.830  1.830KINGS RUN RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  1.220  1.220KISNER RD 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.280  0.280KLOTZ RD 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.120  0.120KNIGHT ST 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.150  0.150KNOLL CREST HEIGHTS DR 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.100  0.100LAKE FORD RD 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  3.720  3.720LAKE SHORE DR 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  1.040  1.040LANCASTER HILL RD 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  0.620  0.620LANDONS DAM RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.860  0.860LEE RD 0.000CO 00300

 0.000  2.530  2.530LEGEER RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.210  0.210LEO FRIEND RD 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.230  0.230LEON WHITE RD 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  0.080  0.080LONG AVE 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  3.700  3.700LOWER NEW GERMANY RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  0.190  0.190LOWER NEW GERMANY RD 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  2.060  2.060LYNNDALE RD 0.000CO 00106

 0.000  0.610  0.610MAIN ST 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.200  0.200MANOR DR 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  2.080  2.080MANSFIELD RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  1.390  1.390MAPLE GROVE RD 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  0.770  0.770MAPLE ST 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  2.940  2.940MARSH HILL RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  4.570  4.570MASON SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.460  0.460MAYBERRY POLING RD 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  4.390  4.390MAYHEW INN RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  4.528  4.528MAYNARDIER RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  0.640  0.640MC KENZIE RD 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  1.520  1.520MCANDREWS HILL RD 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  0.430  0.430MEADOW LAKE DR 0.000CO 00217

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.010  1.010MELLINGER RD 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.530  0.530MELLOT RD 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.180  0.180MELS RD 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.660  0.660MEMORIAL DR 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  3.030  3.030MEYERSDALE RD 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  3.114  3.114MICHAEL RD 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  2.660  2.660MILL RUN RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  1.810  1.810MILLER RD 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.860  0.860MILT DEWITT RD 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  0.200  0.200MITCHEL DR 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  1.270  1.270MITCHELL RUSH RD 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  1.130  1.130MONTE VISTA RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  3.520  3.520MOSSER RD 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  0.691  0.691MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.770  0.770MT NEBO RD 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  1.270  1.270MT ZION CROSSCUT RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  4.340  4.340MT ZION RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.110  0.110MUDDY CREEK RD 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  1.560  1.560MYERS RD 0.000CO 00008

 0.000  0.410  0.410N BRANCH AVE 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.150  0.150N HAMILL AVE 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.200  0.200NAYLOR RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  0.370  0.370NAZELROD RD 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  1.080  1.080NEGRO MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  0.860  0.860NEST LICK ACRES RD 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  13.150  13.150NEW GERMANY RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  1.350  1.350NEW GRAVEL HILL RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.380  0.380NEWTON SAVAGE RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  2.360  2.360NOAH FRAZEE RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  0.650  0.650NORRIS WELCH RD 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.150  0.150NORTH 11TH ST 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.160  0.160NORTH 12TH ST 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  0.490  0.490NORTH AMERICAN RD 0.000CO 00257

 0.000  2.650  2.650NORTH GLADE RD 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  4.640  4.640NORTH HILL RD 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.600  0.600NORTH LEMOYNE KING RD 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  1.150  1.150NORTH PARK RD 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  1.790  1.790NORTH ST 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.140  0.140OAKLAND ROSEDALE RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  3.350  3.350OAKLAND SANG RUN RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  8.370  8.370OAKLAND SANG RUN RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  1.190  1.190OBRIEN RD 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  0.590  0.590OLD BEALL SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.220  0.220OLD BLOCHER RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  2.840  2.840OLD CRELLIN RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  0.120  0.120OLD DEVILS HALF ACRE RD 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  3.860  3.860OLD FROSTBURG RD 0.000CO 00205

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.490  3.350  3.840OLD MORGANTOWN RD EAST 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  4.970  4.970OLD MORGANTOWN RD W 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.880  0.880OLD NEW GERMANY RD 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.180  0.180OLD PIGS EAR RD 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.340  0.340OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.120  0.120OLD SELBYSPORT RD 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD SHADE HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.980  0.980OLD WILSON RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  2.260  2.260ORENDORF RD 0.000CO 00167

 0.000  0.090  0.090OTTERBEIN ST 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  1.310  1.310OTTO LA 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.670  0.670OVERLOOK PASS 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  0.050  0.050OWENS AVE 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  0.140  0.140PAINTER SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00444

 0.000  0.570  0.570PARADISE ACRES RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  1.080  1.080PARADISE HEIGHTS RD 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  2.356  2.356PARADISE POINT RD 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.050  0.050PARSON AVE 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.160  0.160PATTISON AVE 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  0.260  0.260PAUL FISHER RD 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  1.240  1.240PAUL FRIEND RD 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  3.260  3.260PEA RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.300  0.100  0.400PEA RIDGE SPUR 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.770  0.770PEAT MOSS RD 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  0.540  0.540PEAVINE RD 0.000CO 00190

 0.460  0.680  1.140PEE WEE RD 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.670  0.670PENN COVE RD 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  1.480  1.480PENN POINT RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.000  2.740  2.740PIGS EAR RD 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  1.860  1.860PINE HILL RD 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  2.310  2.310PINE SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  0.990  0.990PINE TREE POINT RD 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  3.660  3.660PINEY RUN RD 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  0.350  0.350PLEASANT HILL CIR 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  0.190  0.190PLEASANT HILL DR 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  4.810  4.810PLEASANT VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  3.610  3.610POCAHONTAS RD 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  1.640  1.640POSEY ROW RD 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  3.230  3.230POTOMAC CAMP RD 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.170  0.170POTOMAC ST 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.570  0.570PRITTS RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  1.770  1.770PUD MILLER RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  0.280  0.280PULLIN HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  3.310  3.310PYSELL CROSSCUT RD 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  1.110  1.110PYSELL RD 0.000CO 00169

 0.000  3.260  3.260RABBIT HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  0.040  0.040RALEY AVE 0.000CO 00274

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GARRETT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.480  0.480RED HILL RD 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  1.030  1.030RED OAK RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.310  0.310RESOURCE DR 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.681  0.681RIDGE BUSINESS DR 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.150  0.150RIVER HILL RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  2.980  2.980RIVER RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  9.500  9.500ROCK LODGE RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROCKVILLE CT 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  0.310  0.310RON GEORGE RD 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  0.530  0.530ROTH REYNOLDS RD 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  0.250  0.250ROUND BEACH CIR DR 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.210  0.210ROYAL CHARLOTTE RD 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  3.729  3.729RUSSELL RD 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  0.120  0.120S OLD SHADE HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  0.820  0.820SALE BARN RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  1.960  1.960SAM CROW RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  2.710  2.710SAM FRIEND RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  2.033  2.033SAMPSON ROCK RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  4.450  4.450SAND FLAT RD 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  1.780  1.780SAND SPRING RD 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  2.920  2.920SANDERS LA 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  1.320  1.320SANDY SHORES RD 0.000CO 00460

 0.624  7.306  7.930SANG RUN RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  16.690  16.690SAVAGE RIVER RD 0.000CO 00233

 0.650  0.800  1.450SCHELL RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.550  0.550SECOND AVE 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.230  0.230SELBY RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  0.610  0.610SERVICE RD 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.750  0.750SHADE HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  0.380  0.380SHADY ACRES LA 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  3.160  3.160SHADY DELL RD 0.000CO 00101

 0.000  1.420  1.420SHALLMAR RD 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  0.920  0.920SHARPLESS MINE RD 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHAWNEE LA 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  3.550  3.550SHINGLE CAMP RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  0.300  0.300SHORT MILE RD 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  1.410  1.410SHORT RUN RD 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  2.370  2.370SILVER KNOB RD 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.630  0.630SKIPPERS POINT RD 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.770  0.770SKY VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.290  0.290SKY VALLEY SPUR 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.690  0.690SMEARMAN RD 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  0.220  0.220SMITH DR 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  2.130  2.130SMOUSE RD 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  1.080  1.080SNOWY CREEK RD 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  0.330  0.330SOUTH 11TH ST 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  0.730  0.730SOUTH LE MOYNE KING RD 0.000CO 00123

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.550  0.550SOUTH SHORE RD 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  1.350  1.350SPEAR RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  2.290  2.290SPRING GLADE RD 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.340  0.340SPRING HILL CIR 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.070  0.070SPRING HILL DR 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  6.756  6.756SPRING LICK RD 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  2.190  2.190SQUIRE FIKE RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  0.550  0.550ST JOHNS ROCK RD 0.000CO 00430

 0.480  0.000  0.480STANTON FRIEND RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  3.510  3.510STATE PARK RD 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  1.440  1.440STEIDING CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  2.160  2.160STEYER GORMAN RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  2.970  2.970STEYER MINE RD 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  2.180  2.180STOCKSLAGER RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  2.360  2.360SUNNYSIDE RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  0.090  0.090SUNRISE DR 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.110  0.110SUNSET DR 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  2.570  2.570SWALLOW FALLS RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  3.050  3.050SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  2.100  2.100SWANTON RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  1.160  1.160SWEITZERTOWN RD 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  3.430  3.430TABLE ROCK RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.970  0.970TEETS RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  0.150  0.150TENTH ST 0.000CO 00416

 0.100  0.250  0.350TICE RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.530  0.530TOMAR DR 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  0.310  0.310TOOTHPICK RD 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.210  0.210TOTTEN ST 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  2.770  2.770TRAP RUN RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.000  3.070  3.070TURKEY NECK RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  0.580  0.580TURKEY NECK RD 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  1.380  1.380TWIN CHURCHES RD 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  5.310  5.310UNDERWOOD RD 0.000CO 00091

 0.000  0.730  0.730UPPER GREEN GLADE RD 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  1.820  1.820UPPERMAN RD 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.600  0.600VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.800  0.800VINDEX RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.140  0.140VIRGINIA AVE 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.410  0.410VIRTS RD 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.240  0.240W ASHBY ELLIS RD 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  1.050  1.050W BLOCHER RD 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.220  0.220W CRANESVILLE RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  1.210  1.210WAKEFIELD RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  4.610  4.610WALNUT BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00251

 0.000  0.040  0.040WARNICK AVE 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  0.590  0.590WAYNE HARVEY RD 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  0.750  0.750WEAVER RD 0.000CO 00046

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 9 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GARRETT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.070  1.070WES WHITE RD 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  1.590  1.590WEST FINZEL RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  2.580  2.580WEST SHALE RD 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  14.003  14.003WESTERNPORT RD 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  3.840  3.840WHITE CHURCH STEYER RD 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.890  0.890WHITE OAK DR 0.000CO 00162

 1.270  0.000  1.270WHITE ROCK CROSSCUT RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  5.790  5.790WHITE ROCK RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.110  0.110WILEY LA 0.000CO 00476

 0.840  0.400  1.240WILLIAMS RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  3.630  3.630WILSON CORONA RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  1.800  1.800WILSON RD 0.000CO 00374

 0.190  0.140  0.330WINDING RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  1.440  1.440WISP MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.560  0.560WOTRINGS LA 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.620  0.620YACHT CLUB RD 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.770  0.770ZEDDOCK MILLER RD 0.000CO 00141

 0.000  1.320  1.320ZEHNER RD 0.000CO 00188

TOTAL COUNTY MILES GARRETT 0.000  12.063  671.107  683.170

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 10 of 10


